
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
7 
6 
4 

19 
99 

8 
35 
91 
58 
72 
21 
65 
14 
82 
41 
24 

75 
217 

25 
66 

Name 
GALLONI Daniele 
ALOISIO Francesco 
ALOISIO Pietro 
FILIPPI Michele 
SOLCA' Marco 
PROIETTI Gabriele 
COPPONI Diego 
MANGILI Mattia 
PUZZO Manuel 
FOSCHI Matteo 
MAIER Aston Roger 
PAPAGNA Michele 
VILARDI Fabrizio 
FERRARI Matteo 
LO MEO Simone 
ANTONINI Christian 

VITELLARO Diego 
CARPINA Nicolò 
ISRAEL Fahima 
ADANI  Camillo 

Class 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
RTK 600 
RTK 600 
RTK 600 
RTK 600 
NO TC 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
NG 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
RTK 600 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 

NG 
RTK 600 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

4 
4 
5 

Best Tm 
1:08.414 
1:09.367 
1:09.452 
1:09.605 
1:09.809 
1:09.931 
1:11.052 
1:11.829 
1:12.099 
1:12.271 
1:12.891 
1:13.136 
1:13.354 
1:13.797 
1:15.430 
1:15.968 

1:10.420 
1:11.006 
1:12.178 

Diff 

0.953 
1.038 
1.191 
1.395 
1.517 
2.638 
3.415 
3.685 
3.857 
4.477 
4.722 
4.940 
5.383 
7.016 
7.554 

Gap 

0.953 
0.085 
0.153 
0.204 
0.122 
1.121 
0.777 
0.270 
0.172 
0.620 
0.245 
0.218 
0.443 
1.633 
0.538 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

A n n o u n c e m e n t s  

0 

Printed: 27/04/2025 14:46:12 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Trofei MES 1 Round Varano 
RTK 600 

1 Gara 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:32:12 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 4 settori 2,350 km 

27/04/2025 14:30 


